# LZ1000116288

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	ldress)	<u></u>
(//0	idiess)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	_	_
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(50	ionicoo Entity (var	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1 1 . 1
		6/21/21
		Tri

Office Use Only



500365368405

05/13/21--01022--017 \*\*25.00

21 MAY 13 AH 9: 50

## **COVER LETTER**

My name is Yetzabel Lamar Morales and attached is the form to amend the Articles of Organization of a Florida Limited Liability Company.

My daytime telephone number: 813 475 1356.

My email: ylmorales78@yahoo.es

My address: 14703 Castelletto Dr. Tampa Fl 33626.

Please feel free to contact me with any question.

Sincerely

Yetzabel Lamar Morales

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpo			
SUBJECT: FIN	LAY MEDICA	L CLINIC SA, L	.LC
The enclosed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	lence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	YETZABE	L LAMAR MORA	ALES
	FINLAY 1	Firm/Company	, LLC
	14703 (	CASTELLETTO DRIVE	<u> </u>
	Tar	npa FLORIDA 33 City/State and Zip Code	8626
	E-fail address: (to	o be used for future armual report notification	on)
For further information con	•		
Yetzabel	Laman Moral	es <sub>at (813)</sub> 4751	356
Name of P	FINIAY MEDICAL CLINIC SA, LLC Firm/Company  14703 CASTELLETTO DRIVE  Address  Tampa FLORIDA 33626  City/State and Zip Code  Vimorales 78 Dyahoo.es  E-fail address: (to be used for future armual report notification)  r further information concerning this matter, please call:  Yetzabel Laman Monales  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	<del>-</del>	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address		Stront Addrige.	

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The second second

21 MAY 13 AM 9: 53 FINLAY MEDICAL CLINIC SA, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 3/11/2021 and assigned Florida document number LZ1000116288 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Enter Florida street address

Tampa

City

Florida

Florida

Tip Code New Registered Office Address:

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: TANK OF THE SECOND MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Address 6101 Webb Rd. AM Proposition Title Name MGR Liuber Carbailar Alberteries Unit 206 Tampa F1 33615 XANDE Remove \_\_\_\_\_ Change \_\_\_\_\_ □Remove \_\_\_\_\_ □Change \_\_\_\_\_\_Remove \_\_\_\_\_ Change

Remove

\_\_\_\_\_ □Change

				21 HAY 13	AH 9: 53
<del></del>			<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		· · -		·	<del></del> _
<del></del>	<del></del>				<del></del>
****		·····		• • •	
	· · · · · · ·				
·		-			
<del> </del>			<del></del> .		
					<del></del>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ffeetive data if other	than the data of filin	<b>~</b> .		(optional)	
ffective date, if other an effective date is listed, the	ie date must be specific an	d cannot be prior to date o	f lifting or more than 90 day	s after filing.) Pursua	
<u>fote:</u> If the date inserted ocument's effective date			utory filing requirement	ts, this date will no	t be listed a
record specifies a delaye	ed effective date, but no	t an effective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the earlier	of: (b) The 90th	day after the
l is filed.					
MA	1 10th	2021	presentative of a member		
ated	, , , ,	· 202h	)		
		Henn!	1		
	Signature of a	member or authorized re-	presentative of a member		<u></u>

Filing Fee: \$25.00